
Regionale MD
Mailly-Champagne 27.6.2021

Comité Marne de CO

Emma CLABAUX
6208HF B.A
Course : Bleu
Distance : 2240m (Climbing 75m)
Time : 0:30:22 (13'33"/km)

3/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Jules ZENEVRE 0:21:03
2. Thibault ARNOUX 0:22:21

1. 62 00:03:41 124m 29'42"/km
2. 73 00:03:43 00:07:24 139m 26'44"/km
3. 41 00:02:43 00:10:07 164m 16'34"/km
4. 42 00:03:47 00:13:54 261m 14'30"/km
5. 51 00:05:27 00:19:21 341m 15'59"/km
6. 65 00:05:24 00:24:45 404m 13'22"/km
7. 67 00:02:38 00:27:23 287m 9'11"/km
8. 68 00:01:26 00:28:49 128m 11'12"/km
9. 100 00:00:59 00:29:48 140m 7'01"/km

10. 999 00:00:34 00:30:22 146m 3'53"/km
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